12-14 Team Roping Header/Heeler

Headers

Slayde Stalls

Slade Kelley

Tyce Spiva move up
Tad Evans

Diesel Van Ryn (moveup)

Heelers

Kain Van Ryn
Hagen Spiva
Brant Hughes
Sterling Bruce
Noxon Bennett

Diesel Van Ryn moveup 2

Childress  Childress  Canadian Canadian  Vernon Day Vernon Day Wellington Wellington Childress 2 Childress2 Levelland Levelland Levelland
Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Average
9.5 12.5 10 1 11.35 1 11 1 12 13.65 11.35
1 1 11.35 10 8.65 1 16.5 1 13.65 12 14.95
12.5 1 8.65 12.25 10 1 12.5 1 1 1 8.65
7.5 0.5 0.5 10.85 0.5 10.85 0.5 0.5 18.05 8.7 0.5
11 0.5 1 8.65 1 10 1 1 1 10.35 7.3
1 1 1 1 19 1 8 1 24.65 24.65 10
19.5 1 1 17.65 1 11.35 12.5 1 10.35 1 8.65
11.35 17.65 1 10 9.5 1 1 10.35 5.95
19.5 12.5 10 1 1 1 11 1 1 1 17.65
0.5 0.5 8.15 5.45 9.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 1 0.5
0.5 0.5

Year End
94.35
91.1
69.55
58.95
52.8

92.3
85
67.8
76.65
28.1




